p
H
/
Io
n
12
pH/Ion — Handheld Meters
Ion 6+ Meter

Protective boot – Helps shield your meter from
drops and dings
Ordering Information
Catalog number Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35613-80 WD-35613-81 Ion 6+ meter only Meter, protective rubber boot, and batteries
WD-35613-82 WD-35613-83 Ion 6+ meter kit
Meter; single-junction, epoxy-body pH electrode;
ATC probe; sample bottles; calibration buffer pouches;
carrying case; protective rubber boot; and batteries
Meter includes
protective rubber boot
and a built-in stand.
See pages 28–29
for ion-selective
electrodes
meter only
Accessories
WD-35811-71 “All-in-One” single-junction, epoxy-sealed pH electrode
WD-35613-05 Replacement ATC probe
35613-82
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5